GTSGTS   Stationary Range   Stationary Range
Specifications
GASTON GTS range utilizes thick grids of modern technology so as to
guarantee the design life up to 15 years. Advanced micro porous
absorbent glass mat (AGM) separator, minimizing diffusion of oxygen into
the separator, reduces float charge current which suppresses the corrosion
rate of the positive grid, and extends the life of the battery.
Applications
· Cable Television
· Control Equipment· Communication Equipment
· Medical Equipment· Security System
· Emergency Power System· UPS
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-100 2 100 75 55 101 3.98 163 6.42 200 7.87 207 8.15 7.50 16.5
GTS-200 2 200 150 110 105 4.13 183 7.20 359 14.13 371 14.61 15.50 34.1
GTS-300 2 300 225 165 146 5.75 183 7.20 359 14.13 371 14.61 22.00 48.4
GTS-400 2 400 300 220 186 7.32 183 7.20 359 14.13 371 14.61 28.50 62.7
GTS-500 2 500 375 275 227 8.94 183 7.20 359 14.13 371 14.61 35.00 77.0
GTS-600 2 600 450 330 268 10.55 183 7.20 359 14.13 612 24.09 42.50 93.5
GTS-800 2 800 600 440 169 6.65 229 9.02 600 23.62 612 24.09 60.00 132.0
GTS-1000 2 1000 750 550 204 8.03 229 9.02 600 23.62 612 24.09 73.00 160.6
GTS-1500 2 1500 1125 825 291 11.46 229 9.02 600 23.62 612 24.09 107.00 235.4
GTS-2000 2 2000 1500 1300 382 15.04 233 9.17 602 23.70 614 24.17 144.00 316.8
Weight Approx(kg)
Dimensions
Total HeightL W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
C10 C3 C1